
Cheshire Area of NAFAS Qualified Teachers 29-01-2023 

Name Email Phone Postcode Teach Where Notes
Carol Baker cdunwoody2013@gmail.com 07701 051886 CH66 4SF Area In person or online
Sue Clissold sue.clissold@btinternet.com 07879 833925 SK17 9AZ Area In person
Alison Cooper flowerstudiomanchester@gmail.com 07729 190584 M7 2EE Area In person or online
Diane Fair diane.fair@btinternet.com 07803 964548 CH1 6LA Area In person
Pam Fleming-Williams p.fw@btinternet.com 0151 342 2060 CH61 6XP Area In person Will  help out with short notice
Louise Jones louise.jones.utopia@gmail.com 07966 847757 CH45 3HG Area In person or online
Edena Joughin edenaj@hotmail.com 07791 857 999   CH45 7PD Area In person
Dorothy Monks dodamo@hotmail.com 01477 532935 CW4 7EB Area In person No long distance travel.
Ann Morgan annie.morgan@hotmail.co.uk 07584 072690 LA4 6SL Area In person
Sharon Nolan Sharonanolan@aol.com 07941 579308 CH3 8NQ Area In person
Jacqui Owen hello@jacquio.co.uk 07540 441112 CW5 7BA Area In person or online
Julie Pearson julie@juliepearsonfloraldesigner.co.uk 07922 090226 BL2 4BX Nationally In person or online As a National tutor I create bespoke demonstration and workshops 

over two days or stand alone one day workshops.
Dawn Weaver dawn@kadoflowers.co.uk 07515 324526 CH4 9LL Nationally In person or online
Carron White 2carronwhite@gmail.com 07812 409866 LL63 5TB Area In person or online


